
Bags Catalogue 

Flat Brown Paper Bags

Product Code

BPB-1 #1 Brown Flat Bag 140x180mm

160x200mm

185x220mm

210x240mm

235x270mm

235x300mm

255x300mm

255x330mm

280x340mm

305x360mm

305x410mm

305x470mm

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

500

500

#2 Brown Flat Bag

#3 Brown Flat Bag

#4 Brown Flat Bag

#5 Brown Flat Bag

#6 Brown Flat Bag

#7 Brown Flat Bag

#8 Brown Flat Bag

#9 Brown Flat Bag

#10 Brown Flat Bag

#11 Brown Flat Bag

#12 Brown Flat Bag

BPB-2

BPB-3

BPB-4

BPB-5

BPB-6

BPB-7

BPB-8

BPB-9

BPB-10

BPB-11

BPB-12

Description Spec Pack

White Confectionary Bags

Product Code

CONF00 #1 Flat Confectionary 100x130mm

120x130mm

140x170mm

160x185mm

185x225mm

210x245mm

230x270mm

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

#2 Flat Confectionary

#3 Flat Confectionary

#4Flat Confectionary

#5 Flat Confectionary

#6 Flat Confectionary

#7 Flat Confectionary

CONF01

CONF02

CONF03

CONF04

CONF05

CONF06

Description Spec Pack

Greaseproof Paper Bags

Product Code

GPB-1 #1 Flat Greaseproof White 140x180mm

160x200mm

185x225mm

210x240mm

1000

1000

1000

1000

#2 Flat Greaseproof White

#3 Flat Greaseproof White

#4 Flat Greaseproof White

GPB-2

GPB-3

GPB-4

Description Spec Pack

Brown Paper Bottle Bags

Product Code

BOT1 #1 Single Bottle Bag-Brown  95x65x390mm

180x60x410mm

500

500#2 Double Bottle Bag-BrownBOT2

Description Spec Pack

Satchel Paper Bags

Product Code

STL01 #1 Greaseproof Satchel-1 Ply  95x45x240mm

95x65x240mm

1000

1000#2 Greaseproof Satchel-1 PlySTL0

Description Spec Pack
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